DE REI SDUI F- D MONDE BAASRCDE

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(44771)

Best at
Const at

926. 8644

VANHASSEL G LBERT

DE COWMER JAN & HANS
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
DE COMMER JAN & HANS
DE BACKER PATRI CK
RAENMDONCK- RUYS

DE COMMER JAN & HANS
SMET MARI A
RAENMDONCK- RUYS
PLATTEAUX MARCEL

DE COWMER JAN & HANS
HEYVAERT ANDRE
RAENMDONCK- RUYS
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
JOOS JEAN MARI E

DE COMMER JAN & HANS
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
DE COMMER JAN & HANS
DE COMMER JAN & HANS
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
RAENMDONCK- RUYS
PLATTEAUX MARCEL
HEYVAERT ANDRE
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
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944583
940249
944522
2
940509
947335
3
944525
2
946526
4
939075
3
2
942863
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Ri ng
Bague

405453115
206941117
606208217
206942917
415286114
427003514
206943617
617321116
417892815
624749216
206940917
425640515
403081716
606211717
613172817
206940817
606204417
206945817
206945017
619380312
617308116
403083316
625634815
427069915
606200217
606205917

. 47070
. 48361
. 59519
. 05321
. 11120
. 40460
. 33211
. 46440
. 14020
. 23012
. 39321
. 00350
. 26010
. 23469
. 41151
. 53181
. 34479
. 00321
. 07281
. 21540
. 28340
. 36420
. 08461
. 03000
. 13210
. 27450

Snel h.
Vit esse

.2317,4
.2912,7
. 4013, 4
. 4533, 8
. 0635, 9
. 0802, 4
. 1604, 6
.3951,9
.4951,7
. 1413, 4
. 3644, 4
. 5150, 9
. 5307, 7
. 1240, 4
. 2759, 4
. 0408, 7
.3513,4
. 4209, 4
.5114,8
. 5754, 8
.0231,9
. 3536, 6
. 3909, 4
.4241, 8
. 5705, 8



